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09.17.14 

 

What can Transfer Programs & Services do for you? 
 

 
WORKSHOP SCHEDULE FALL 2014 

PITTSBURG  

CSU Applications 

 
*Room CC2-229 is a computer lab classroom located in the 
hallway directly behind the Transfer Center.  

Special Guest: CSU East Bay 
Thurs. Oct. 16, 10-11am, Room CC2-229 
Thurs. Oct. 23, 5-6pm, Room CC2-229 
Thurs. Nov. 6, 12-1pm, Room CC2-229 

Guide to Choosing a University Tues. Oct. 21, 11-12pm, Room CC3-361 

Meeting Admission Requirements & Transferring with DSPS 
Needs: 

Special Guest: University of Arizona 
Tues. Dec. 2, 2:30-3:30pm ,Room CC3-361 

Transfer and Scholarship Essay Writing Workshops 
How to Write  A Great Transfer and Scholarship Essay 

Mon. Sep. 8, 1-2pm, Room CCO-304 
Tues. Oct. 7, 3-4pm, Room CCO-304 
Thurs. Oct. 23, 3:30-4:30p, Room CC2-213 

UC Transfer Admissions Guarantee: TAGs 
 

Special Guest: UC Davis 
Wed. Sep. 10, 2-3pm, Room CC2-226  
 
Special Guest: David Reyes, Transfer Counselor 
Tues. Sep. 16, 4-5pm, Room CC2-229 
Wed. Sep. 24, 10-11am, Room CC2-229 
Thurs. Sep. 25, 10-11am, Room CC2-229 

UC Applications Special Guest: UC Davis 
Wed. Oct. 22, 10-11am, Room CC3-336  

UC TAG Acceptance:  Next Steps  
 

Special Guest: UC Davis 
Wed. Nov. 19, 10-11am, Room CC3-336 

Using the Common Application:  
Applying to Private Universities 

Special Guest: Mills College 
Thurs. Sep. 11, 2-3pm, Room CC2-226  
 

Special Guest:  St. Mary’s College 
Wed. Nov. 12, 10-11am, Room CC2-229 
 

Special Guest: TBD 
Wed. Dec. 3, 2-3pm ,Room CC2-228 

Brentwood  

UC Transfer Admissions Guarantee: TAGs 

 
Special Guest: David Reyes, Transfer Counselor 
Mon. Sep. 15, 1-2pm, Room 9 

UC Applications and Personal Statements 
 

Special Guest: UC Davis 
Thurs. Oct. 9, 11-12pm, Room 9 

CSU Applications 
 

Special Guest: CSU East Bay 
Thurs. Oct. 23, 12-1pm, Room 9 

 
 

For more information call:   925-473-7444 
Or visit our website at:  http://www.losmedanos.edu/transfer and go to our “Services” page. 
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